TOUCH kosz na smieci, 8.51, antracyt

Kod:

TRN-183-04

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:
Seria:

Rozmiary
Szerokos¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosé:
Objetosc:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Ksztatt:
Rodzaj:
Instalacja:

Wyposazenie:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87,250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

Aqualine
TOUCH & SOFT

160 mm
275 mm
225 mm
81

Czarny

Plastik

Kanciaste

Kosz 7 - 25 litrow
Do postawienia
Klasyczne kosze
0.485 kg

1szt.

2 lata

112



TOUCH kosz na $mieci, 8.51, antracyt

Karta techniczna

225 160

275

205 148
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